Monday, July 1, 2013
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
2:30 PM
5:00 PM

Tuesday, July 2, 2013
9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, July 3, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Chairman’s Schedule
July 2013

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Senator Robert F. Bennett,
David _I\/Ioffat, President and CEO, Mortgage
TrueView

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

Meeting w/staff



3:30 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

Thursday, July 4, 2013
Holiday

Friday, July 5, 2013
9:30AM

11:00 AM

Monday, July 8, 2013
8:30 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
3:00 PM
5:00 PM

Tuesday, July 9, 2013
10:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Independence Day

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Cam Fine, President and CEO,
Karen Thomas, Senior Executive Vice President
of Government Relations and Public Policy,
Independent Community Bankers of America
(ICBA)

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Timothy Ryan, Global Head of
Regulatory Strategy and Policy, Adam Gilbert,
Head of Regulatory Policy, Naomi Camper,
Managing Director and Head of Federal
Government Relations, JP Morgan Chase

Meeting with Elvira Nabiullina, Governor,
Central Bank of Russia

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff



Wednesday, July 10, 2013

11:00 AM

3:00 PM

Thursday, July 11, 2013

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:45 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Friday, July 12, 2013

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

Monday, July 15, 2013

8:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

11:30 AM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Hearing: Senate Committee on Banking on
Wall Street Reform

Attend: U.S China Dialogue Meetings,
U.S. Treasury

Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Breakfast with Director Cordray, CFPB
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Michel Barnier, Commissioner,
European Commission



1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4.00 PM
4:30 PM
5:30 PM

Tuesday, July 16, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM

11:30 AM

1:00 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM
Wednesday, July 17, 2013

All Day
Thursday, July 18, 2013

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

Lunch with Senator Elizabeth Warren
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting with Comptroller Curry, OCC
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Members of the European
Parliament Economic Delegation

Financial Stability Oversight Counsel meeting,
U.S. Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

FDIC Kansas City Regional Office Visit and
Meeting with Community Bankers
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Lunch with Governor Duke, FRB

Meeting w/staff



1:30 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
3:00 PM Meeting wi/staff
4.00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
Friday, July 19, 2013
10:00 AM Meeting wistaff
10:30 AM Meeting wistaff
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
1:30 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, July 22, 2013
7:30 AM Breakfast with Sheila Bair, Advisor, Pew Trusts
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting w/staff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
12:30 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
4:45 PM Meeting wistaff

Tuesday, July 23, 2013
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

9:30 AM Meeting w/staff



11:00 AM

1:00 AM
Wednesday, July 24, 2013

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:30 PM

1:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM
Thursday, July 25, 2013

8:30 AM

3:30PM
Friday, July 26, 2013

10:30 AM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:00 PM

5:30 PM

Meeting wistaff

Financial Stability Oversight Counsel meeting,
U.S. Treasury

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on
Community Banking Reception

Attend: FDIC Advisory Committee on
Community Banking Meeting

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Lael Brainard, Under Secretary,
U.S. Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff



Monday, July 29, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Tuesday, July 30, 2013
All Day

Wednesday, July 31, 2013
8:30 AM
9:30 AM

10:30 AM

12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Lecture: Princeton-in-Washington Alumni
Speakers Program, FDIC

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

FDIC Chicago Regional Office Visit
Breakfast with William Isaac, Global Head of
Financial Institutions, FTI Consulting Group

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Chris Weideman, Chief of Staff,
U.S. Treasury

Lunch with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Interview with Danielle Douglas, reporter, The
Washington Post



Chairman's Schedule

August 2013
Thursday, August 1, 2013

8:00 AM Breakfast with Catherine Galicia, Assistant Director,
CFPB

9:00 AM Meeting w/staff

10:00 AM Meeting wistaff

11:00 AM Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

12:00 PM Meeting wistaff

1:30 PM Meeting wistaff

2:00 PM Meeting wistaff

3:30 PM Meeting wistaff

4:00 PM Meeting wistaff

5:00 PM Meeting wistaff

Friday, August 2, 2013

9:00 AM Meeting wistaff

9:30 AM Meeting wistaff

10:00 AM Meeting wistaff

11:00 AM Meeting wistaff

11:30 AM Meeting w/staff

12:15 PM Lunch with Governor Tarullo, FRB, Comptroller Curry,
OocC

2:30 PM Meeting with Bill Demchak, Chief Executive Officer,
PNC Financial Services Group

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

Monday, August 5, 2013
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff



9:30 AM Meeting wistaff

10:30 AM Meeting wistaff
1:00 PM Meeting with David Cohen, Undersecretary,
U.S. Treasury
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Tuesday, August 6, 2013
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
12:15 PM Lunch with Director Norton, FDIC
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
3:30 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff
Wednesday, August 7, 2013
10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Lunch with Comptroller Curry, OCC
2:00 PM Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Thursday, August 8, 2013
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
12:15PM Lunch with Dennis Kelleher, President and CEO, Better
Markets Inc.
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting wistaff



3:30 PM Meeting wistaff
4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff

Friday, August 9, 2013

8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting wistaff
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Meeting wistaff
12:30 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
3:00 PM Meeting wistaff
3:30 PM Meeting wistaff

Monday, August 12, 2013

9:00 AM Meeting wistaff
9:30 AM Meeting wistaff
3:30 PM Meeting with Governor Duke and Governor

Raskin, FRB, Comptroller Curry, OCC

Tuesday, August 13, 2013

8:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
10:00 AM Meeting w/staff
10:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff



5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Wednesday, August 14, 2013
All Day

Thursday, August 15, 2013
2:30 PM

3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM
Friday, August 16, 2013

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM
Monday, August 19, 2013
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Senator Heidi Heitkamp

Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with James Gorman, Chairman and CEO,
Morgan Stanley

Meeting wistaff

Breakfast with Steve Harris, Board Member, Public
Company Accounting Oversight Board (PCAOB)
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC

Lunch with Jonathan Davidson, Chief of Staff to
Senator Michael Bennett’s Office

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff



2:00 PM Attend: Regulators’ Roundtable Meeting with
President Barack Obama, White House

4:00 PM Meeting wistaff

Tuesday, August 20 - 23, 2013
Vacation

Monday, August 26, 2013

9:00 AM Meeting wistaff
9:30 AM Meeting wistaff
10:30 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Meeting wistaff
1:50 PM Meeting wistaff
2:00 PM Meeting wistaff
3:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting with Todd Gibbons, Vice Chairman and CFO,

Scott Freidenrich, Global Treasurer, Heather Koenig,
Managing Director, Global Chief Regulatory Counsel,

BNY Mellon

5:30 PM Meeting wistaff

Tuesday, August 27, 2013

8:00 AM Breakfast with Damon Silvers, Director of Policy and
Special Counsel, AFL CIO

9:30 AM Meeting wistaff

10:30 AM Meeting wistaff

11:00 AM Meeting wistaff

11:30 AM Meeting wistaff

12:30 PM Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC

1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:30 PM Meeting w/staff



4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting wistaff

Wednesday, August 28, 2013

10:00 AM FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff

11:30 AM Meeting wistaff

12:00 PM Meeting w/staff

12:30 PM Meeting wistaff

2:00 PM Meeting wistaff

3:00 PM Meeting wistaff

3:30 PM Meeting wistaff

4:00 PM Meeting wistaff

5:00 PM Meeting wistaff

Thursday, August 29, 2013

8:30 AM Meeting wistaff

10:00 AM Meeting w/staff

11:00 AM Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
12:30 PM Lunch with Director Cordray, CFPB
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff

3:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:00 PM Meeting w/staff

4:30 PM Meeting wistaff

5:00 PM Meeting w/staff

5:30 PM Meeting wistaff

Friday, August 30, 2013
9:30 AM Meeting wistaff



11:00 AM Meeting wistaff

12:00 PM Meeting wistaff
1:30 PM Meeting wistaff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
3:00 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
5:00 PM Meeting wistaff

5:30 PM Meeting wistaff



Monday, September 2, 2013
Holiday

Tuesday, September 3, 2013
9:00 AM

9:30 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:30 PM

Wednesday, September 4, 2013
9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:30 PM
3:00 PM
3:30 PM

4:30 PM

Chairman’s Schedule
September 2013

Labor Day

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Lunch with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Richard Hunt, President and CEO,
Consumer Bankers Association

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Cyrus Amir-Mokri, Assistant
Secretary, U.S. Treasury

Meeting w/staff
Lunch with Comptroller Curry, OCC
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff



4:45 PM

Thursday September 5 — Friday September 6, 2013

All Day

Monday, September 9, 2013

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:00 PM

Tuesday, September 10, 2013
10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:30 PM

Wednesday, September 11, 2013

8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

Meeting wistaff

Annual Leave

Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

FDIC Board of Directors Meeting
Meeting wistaff

Financial Stability Oversight
Council meeting, U.S. Treasury

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with Utah Governor, Gary Herbert,
Derrick Miller, Chief of Staff to Governor,
Robert Spendlove, Deputy Chief of Staff
Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Lunch with Chairman Doty, PCAOB
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff



3:30 PM
4:30 PM
Thursday, September 12, 2013
8:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM
Friday, September 13, 2013
8:00 AM
9:30 AM

12:00 PM

2:00 PM

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Host: California and Florida Bankers Breakfast,
FDIC

Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Director Norton, FDIC
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Breakfast with Larry Parks, Senior Vice
President, Federal Home Loan Bank (FHLB)
Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Steve Kroll, Senior Advisor,
PCAOB

Meeting w/staff

Monday, September 16 — Wednesday September 18, 2013

All Day
Thursday, September 19, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
11:00 AM
11:30 AM

12:30 PM

International Meetings in London and Frankfurt,
Germany
Meeting w/staff

Meeting with William Rogers Jr., CEO,
SunTrust Bank

Meeting with Vice Chairman Hoenig, FDIC
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Lunch with Director Norton, FDIC



2:00 PM Meeting wistaff

2:30 PM Meeting wistaff

3:00 PM Meeting with Kelly King, Chairman and CEO,
BB&T

4:00 PM Attend Retirement Celebration for Chairman
Walter, SEC

5:30 PM Meeting wi/staff

Friday, September 20, 2013
8:00 AM Breakfast with Comptroller Curry, OCC,
Governor Raskin, FRB

10:00 AM Meeting wistaff
11:00 AM Meeting wistaff
11:30 AM Meeting wistaff
12:00 PM Meeting w/staff
1:30 PM Meeting w/staff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff
Monday, September 23, 2013
8:30 AM Meeting w/staff
9:00 AM Meeting w/staff
9:30 AM Meeting w/staff
1:15PM Remarks: American Banker Regulatory
Symposium, Washington D.C.
2:00 PM Meeting w/staff
2:30 PM Meeting wistaff
3:30 PM Meeting w/staff
4:00 PM Meeting wistaff
4:30 PM Meeting w/staff

5:00 PM Meeting wistaff



6:00 PM

Tuesday, September 24, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:30 PM
3:00 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

Wednesday, September 25, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM
2:15PM
3:00 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM

Thursday, September 26, 2013
All Day

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Attend: Federal Financial Institutions
Examination Council Meeting, OCC

Meeting wistaff

Attend: Interagency Guidance on Reporting
Financial Abuse of Older Adults Event, CFPB

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting with Regional Bank Treasurers Group,
Risk Management Association

Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Chairman Matz, National
Credit Union Association

Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting wistaff
Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

New York Regional Office Visit



Friday, September 27, 2013
7:30 AM

9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:00 AM

11:45 AM

1:00 PM
1:30 PM
2:00 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
5:00 PM

Monday, September 30, 2013
8:30 AM

9:00 AM
9:30 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM
5:30 PM

6:15 PM

Breakfast with Sheila Bair, Advisor, Pew Trusts
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Meeting w/staff

Lunch with Commissioner Wetjen,

Commodity Futures Trading Commission
(CFTC)

Meeting with John Stumpf, CEO, Wells Fargo
Meeting wistaff

Meeting wistaff

Interview with Francesco Guerrera, reporter,
The Wall Street Journal

Meeting wistaff
Meeting w/staff
Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting w/staff

Meeting with representatives of Miami Tribe of
Oklahoma, Santee Sioux Tribe of Nebraska,
Modoc Tribe of Oklahoma, and Ft. Belknap
Indian Community

Lunch with Director Cordray, CFPB

Meeting with Secretary Lew, U.S. Treasury
Meeting w/staff

Meeting wistaff
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